Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
1807 S Holt Ave Los Angeles, CA 90035

Event Date: June 15th, Sunday

Install: Sunday, June 15th Between 6am
-7am

Pick Up: Monday, June 16th after 9am

Description Qtty
General
Hawaii Cocktail Table, White 3
Abby Coffee Table, White 1
Banquet Table, 6ft 2
Banquet Table, Queen 2
Banquet Round Table, 60" 4
X-back Chair, White Wash, W/ Oatmeal Cushion 40
- Infinity L Sectional - Blush - Raf 1
J.L- |
-
Services
Trucking Fee 1
Installation Fee 2
Breakdown Fee 2
Notes

ORDER #006411

Culinary Creations by Chumie

Order Date: May 15, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$85.00

$125.00

$14.00
$18.00
$15.00

$10.50

$§750.00

$200.00
$150.00

$150.00

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:
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Total

$255.00

$125.00

$28.00
$36.00
$60.00

$420.00

$750.00

$200.00
$300.00

$300.00

$1,674.00
$800.00
$0.00
($167.40)
$2,306.60
($0.00)
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Balance: $2,306.60
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