ORDER #006411

Culinary Creations by Chumie



Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

P0:

Shipping Address: 1807 S Holt Ave Los Angeles, CA 90035 Order Date: May 15, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Event Date: June 15th, Sunday

Install: Sunday, June 15th Between 6am -7am

Pick Up: Monday, June 16th after 9am

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
T	Hawaii Cocktail Table, White	3	\$85.00	Т	\$255.00
	Abby Coffee Table, White	1	\$125.00	Т	\$125.00
	Banquet Table, 6ft	2	\$14.00	Т	\$28.00
	Banquet Table, Queen	2	\$18.00	Т	\$36.00
	Banquet Round Table, 60"	4	\$15.00	Т	\$60.00
M	X-back Chair, White Wash, W/ Oatmeal Cushion	40	\$10.50	Т	\$420.00
	Infinity L Sectional - Blush - Raf	1	\$750.00	Т	\$750.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$150.00		\$300.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$150.00		\$300.00

Notes Total Products:	\$1,674.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$800.00
Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
Discounts:	(\$167.40)
Total:	\$2,306.60
Payments:	(\$0.00)

Balance: \$2,306.60